
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2210m

25 September 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.70
(0:14.97)

2:03.73
(0:11.09)

1:52.64
(0:11.88)

1:40.76
(0:12.95)

1:27.81
(0:12.84)

1:14.97
(0:12.87)

1:02.10
(0:12.82)

0:37.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FURTHERING 11 65.5 0:11.25 2:18.70 [1] 2:03.09 [11] 1:51.84 [11] 1:39.64 [11] 1:26.55 [11] 1:13.57 [10] 1:00.75 [11] 0:36.04

Rikki Jamieson 2000m 2000m (0:15.61) (0:11.25) (0:12.20) (0:13.09) (0:12.98) (0:12.82) (0:12.51)

2 14 NASSAU COUNTY 1 64.3 0:11.39 2:18.90 [2] 2:03.65 [9] 1:52.26 [9] 1:40.12 [8] 1:27.07 [8] 1:14.08 [8] 1:01.23 [8] 0:36.48 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:15.25) (0:11.39) (0:12.14) (0:13.05) (0:12.99) (0:12.85) (0:12.55)

3 4 SMELTER 8 66.1 0:11.11 2:18.96 [3] 2:03.76 [7] 1:52.65 [6] 1:40.44 [7] 1:27.34 [7] 1:14.36 [7] 1:01.51 [7] 0:36.57 +6

Dan McGillivray 2000m 2000m (0:15.20) (0:11.11) (0:12.21) (0:13.10) (0:12.98) (0:12.85) (0:12.68)

4 10 LADY MATILDA 9 66.1 0:11.08 2:19.08 [4] 2:04.10 [2] 1:53.02 [1] 1:41.14 [1] 1:28.19 [1] 1:15.35 [1] 1:02.48 [1] 0:37.47 +0

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:14.98) (0:11.08) (0:11.88) (0:12.95) (0:12.84) (0:12.87) (0:12.82)

5 6 BID FOR FAME 13 64.6 0:11.23 2:19.16 [5] 2:04.09 [4] 1:52.86 [5] 1:41.05 [2] 1:28.15 [2] 1:15.21 [2] 1:02.29 [2] 0:37.29 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:15.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.90) (0:12.94) (0:12.92) (0:12.74)

6 9 HUKA 4 65.6 0:11.24 2:19.18 [6] 2:03.94 [8] 1:52.70 [8] 1:40.38 [9] 1:27.28 [9] 1:14.26 [9] 1:01.46 [9] 0:36.87 +6

Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:15.24) (0:11.24) (0:12.32) (0:13.10) (0:13.02) (0:12.80) (0:12.58)

7 11 OUTA TAORMINA 3 64.7 0:11.30 2:19.18 [7] 2:04.10 [5] 1:52.80 [7] 1:40.68 [6] 1:27.70 [6] 1:14.78 [6] 1:01.86 [6] 0:36.97 -2

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:15.08) (0:11.30) (0:12.12) (0:12.98) (0:12.92) (0:12.92) (0:12.60)

8 3 ROYAL GEORGE 10 65.8 0:11.19 2:19.43 [8] 2:03.86 [10] 1:52.67 [10] 1:40.41 [10] 1:27.29 [10] 1:14.28 [11] 1:01.61 [10] 0:36.82 +5

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:15.57) (0:11.19) (0:12.26) (0:13.12) (0:13.01) (0:12.67) (0:12.66)

9 13 AGRO AGAIN 5 65.5 0:11.16 2:19.52 [9] 2:04.55 [1] 1:53.39 [2] 1:41.31 [3] 1:28.35 [4] 1:15.41 [4] 1:02.46 [4] 0:37.53 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:14.97) (0:11.16) (0:12.08) (0:12.96) (0:12.94) (0:12.95) (0:12.66)

10 7 BROOKLYN DASH 6 65.1 0:11.16 2:19.59 [10] 2:04.54 [3] 1:53.38 [3] 1:41.20 [5] 1:28.24 [5] 1:15.35 [5] 1:02.39 [5] 0:37.53 +3

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:15.05) (0:11.16) (0:12.18) (0:12.96) (0:12.89) (0:12.96) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Another Dazzler (#1), State A Fact (#5), Licence To Thrill (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2210m

25 September 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.70
(0:14.97)

2:03.73
(0:11.09)

1:52.64
(0:11.88)

1:40.76
(0:12.95)

1:27.81
(0:12.84)

1:14.97
(0:12.87)

1:02.10
(0:12.82)

0:37.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MEDIEVAL CROWN 14 66.1 0:11.03 2:20.80 [11] 2:05.61 [6] 1:54.58 [4] 1:42.43 [4] 1:29.64 [3] 1:16.73 [3] 1:03.76 [3] 0:38.62 +10

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:15.19) (0:11.03) (0:12.15) (0:12.79) (0:12.91) (0:12.97) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Another Dazzler (#1), State A Fact (#5), Licence To Thrill (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2210m

25 September 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.28
(0:12.19)

0:37.09
(0:12.16)

0:24.93
(0:12.64)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:37.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FURTHERING 11 65.5 0:11.25 0:48.24 [10] 0:36.04 [11] 0:24.05 [9] 0:11.89 [8] 2:18.70 0:36.04

Rikki Jamieson 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:11.99) (0:12.16) (0:11.89)

2 14 NASSAU COUNTY 1 64.3 0:11.39 0:48.68 [8] 0:36.48 [9] 0:24.52 [7] 0:12.18 [7] 1L 0:36.48 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:11.96) (0:12.34) (0:12.18)

3 4 SMELTER 8 66.1 0:11.11 0:48.83 [7] 0:36.57 [8] 0:24.51 [8] 0:12.14 [9] 1.3L 0:36.57 +6

Dan McGillivray 2000m 2000m (0:12.26) (0:12.06) (0:12.37) (0:12.14)

4 10 LADY MATILDA 9 66.1 0:11.08 0:49.66 [1] 0:37.47 [1] 0:25.31 [1] 0:12.67 [1] 1.8L 0:37.47 +0

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.64) (0:12.67)

5 6 BID FOR FAME 13 64.6 0:11.23 0:49.55 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:25.13 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 2.2L 0:37.29 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.26) (0:12.16) (0:12.44) (0:12.69)

6 9 HUKA 4 65.6 0:11.24 0:48.88 [9] 0:36.87 [7] 0:24.91 [6] 0:12.55 [5] 2.3L 0:36.87 +6

Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:12.01) (0:11.96) (0:12.36) (0:12.55)

7 11 OUTA TAORMINA 3 64.7 0:11.30 0:49.26 [6] 0:36.97 [6] 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.49 [6] 2.4L 0:36.97 -2

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:12.29) (0:12.02) (0:12.46) (0:12.49)

8 3 ROYAL GEORGE 10 65.8 0:11.19 0:48.95 [11] 0:36.82 [10] 0:24.74 [10] 0:12.35 [10] 3.7L 0:36.82 +5

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.39) (0:12.35)

9 13 AGRO AGAIN 5 65.5 0:11.16 0:49.80 [4] 0:37.53 [3] 0:25.33 [4] 0:12.91 [4] 4.2L 0:37.53 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:12.27) (0:12.20) (0:12.42) (0:12.91)

10 7 BROOKLYN DASH 6 65.1 0:11.16 0:49.74 [5] 0:37.53 [4] 0:25.55 [3] 0:13.00 [3] 4.5L 0:37.53 +3

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:12.21) (0:11.98) (0:12.55) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Another Dazzler (#1), State A Fact (#5), Licence To Thrill (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2210m

25 September 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.28
(0:12.19)

0:37.09
(0:12.16)

0:24.93
(0:12.64)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:37.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MEDIEVAL CROWN 14 66.1 0:11.03 0:51.11 [3] 0:38.62 [5] 0:25.88 [11] 0:13.02 [11] 11.5L 0:38.62 +10

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:12.49) (0:12.74) (0:12.86) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Another Dazzler (#1), State A Fact (#5), Licence To Thrill (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Class 4 Handicap - 1710m

25 September 2023 - 13:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.91
(0:09.16)

1:35.75
(0:11.19)

1:24.56
(0:11.78)

1:12.78
(0:12.18)

1:00.60
(0:12.39)

0:48.21
(0:12.47)

0:35.74
(0:11.93)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 5 62.4 0:09.38 1:44.91 [1] 1:35.53 [3] 1:23.29 [3] 1:11.30 [3] 0:59.45 [4] 0:47.46 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:35.31

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:09.38) (0:12.24) (0:11.99) (0:11.85) (0:11.99) (0:12.15) (0:11.86)

2 5 FOXY FRAULIEN 2 63.4 0:09.16 1:44.97 [2] 1:35.81 [1] 1:24.26 [2] 1:12.27 [2] 0:59.92 [2] 0:47.80 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:35.63 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.99) (0:12.35) (0:12.12) (0:12.17) (0:11.91)

3 10 TEE AMICI 10 65.8 0:09.20 1:44.98 [3] 1:35.78 [2] 1:24.63 [1] 1:12.85 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.28 [1] 0:35.81 [1] 0:35.81 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:09.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.47) (0:11.93)

4 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 1 62.2 0:09.87 1:45.12 [4] 1:35.25 [6] 1:23.14 [6] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.34 [5] 0:47.48 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:35.47 -3

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:09.87) (0:12.11) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.88)

5 2 VITESSE FRANCAIS 3 61.6 0:09.59 1:45.25 [5] 1:35.66 [4] 1:23.51 [4] 1:11.62 [4] 0:59.86 [3] 0:47.90 [3] 0:35.86 [3] 0:35.86 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:09.59) (0:12.15) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:11.93)

6 4 DUKE OF GORDON 4 62.3 0:09.68 1:45.27 [6] 1:35.59 [5] 1:23.40 [5] 1:11.29 [6] 0:59.40 [6] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.55 [6] 0:35.55 +4

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.68) (0:12.19) (0:12.11) (0:11.89) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:11.74)

7 6 TRIPLE CITIZEN 9 63.1 0:09.94 1:45.31 [7] 1:35.37 [7] 1:23.19 [7] 1:11.04 [7] 0:59.21 [7] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:35.43 +5

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:09.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.79) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

8 8 BAY STREET 6 63.0 0:10.02 1:45.53 [8] 1:35.51 [8] 1:23.25 [8] 1:11.15 [8] 0:59.30 [8] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:35.62 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:10.02) (0:12.26) (0:12.10) (0:11.85) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Midnight Rambler (#3), The Love Rocket (#7)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Class 4 Handicap - 1710m

25 September 2023 - 13:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.81
(0:11.93)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 5 62.4 0:09.38 0:23.45 [5] 0:11.71 [3] 1:44.91 0:35.31

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:11.74) (0:11.71)

2 5 FOXY FRAULIEN 2 63.4 0:09.16 0:23.72 [2] 0:11.84 [2] 0.3L 0:35.63 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:11.88) (0:11.84)

3 10 TEE AMICI 10 65.8 0:09.20 0:23.88 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0.4L 0:35.81 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:11.93) (0:11.95)

4 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 1 62.2 0:09.87 0:23.59 [6] 0:11.82 [5] 1.2L 0:35.47 -3

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:11.77) (0:11.82)

5 2 VITESSE FRANCAIS 3 61.6 0:09.59 0:23.93 [3] 0:12.01 [4] 2L 0:35.86 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.01)

6 4 DUKE OF GORDON 4 62.3 0:09.68 0:23.81 [4] 0:11.96 [6] 2.1L 0:35.55 +4

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:11.85) (0:11.96)

7 6 TRIPLE CITIZEN 9 63.1 0:09.94 0:23.72 [7] 0:11.91 [7] 2.3L 0:35.43 +5

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:11.81) (0:11.91)

8 8 BAY STREET 6 63.0 0:10.02 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.03 [8] 3.6L 0:35.62 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Midnight Rambler (#3), The Love Rocket (#7)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLONDIES POWDER COATING Maiden Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.19
(0:10.85)

1:09.34
(0:11.26)

0:58.08
(0:11.51)

0:46.57
(0:11.64)

0:34.93
(0:11.60)

0:23.33
(0:11.65)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THORSBY 2 64.6 0:10.85 1:20.19 [1] 1:09.34 [1] 0:58.08 [1] 0:46.57 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:34.93

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.60) (0:11.65)

2 1 PRIVATE MESSAGE 18 64.1 0:11.36 1:20.73 [2] 1:09.17 [9] 0:57.63 [7] 0:46.25 [7] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.17 [6] 0:34.77 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.36)

3 7 DESERT SAFARI 9 64.8 0:11.03 1:20.75 [3] 1:09.72 [2] 0:58.40 [2] 0:46.90 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:35.27 +4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:11.69) (0:11.73)

4 6 A DIME APPROACH 4 63.7 0:11.32 1:21.03 [4] 1:09.71 [6] 0:58.18 [5] 0:46.69 [5] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.60 [5] 0:35.19 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.49) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.59)

5 13 CHICKA 1 64.9 0:11.23 1:21.05 [5] 1:09.82 [4] 0:58.47 [4] 0:46.98 [4] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:35.45 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:11.23) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.69)

6 5 ACES UP 5 64.5 0:11.20 1:21.25 [6] 1:10.05 [3] 0:58.68 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.64 [4] 0:23.83 [4] 0:35.64 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:11.96)

7 2 LUCKY ROLLA 11 63.4 0:11.25 1:21.26 [7] 1:10.01 [5] 0:58.37 [6] 0:46.89 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.64 [7] 0:35.36 +4

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.99)

8 8 GLEAMING LEGEND 14 64.5 0:11.33 1:21.32 [8] 1:09.99 [7] 0:58.18 [8] 0:46.63 [8] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.14 +7

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.33) (0:11.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:11.70)

9 10 IKNOWICANFLY 7 63.8 0:11.44 1:22.72 [9] 1:10.84 [10] 0:59.21 [10] 0:47.53 [10] 0:36.09 [10] 0:24.40 [10] 0:36.09 +3

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:11.88) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.98)

10 9 GOLD PRINCE 6 64.1 0:11.43 1:23.48 [10] 1:12.05 [8] 1:00.30 [9] 0:48.58 [9] 0:36.97 [9] 0:25.19 [9] 0:36.97 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Holy Trojan (#3), Arik Lad (#11), Supidocharged (#12), Surlalune (#14), Better Believe It (#15), Divine Charm (#16), Antica Lass (#17), Giselle's Gamble (#18), On The Mantle (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLONDIES POWDER COATING Maiden Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THORSBY 2 64.6 0:10.85 0:11.68 [1] 1:20.19 0:34.93

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:11.68)

2 1 PRIVATE MESSAGE 18 64.1 0:11.36 0:11.81 [4] 3L 0:34.77 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.81)

3 7 DESERT SAFARI 9 64.8 0:11.03 0:11.85 [2] 3.1L 0:35.27 +4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.85)

4 6 A DIME APPROACH 4 63.7 0:11.32 0:12.01 [5] 4.6L 0:35.19 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:12.01)

5 13 CHICKA 1 64.9 0:11.23 0:12.13 [3] 4.7L 0:35.45 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

6 5 ACES UP 5 64.5 0:11.20 0:11.87 [6] 5.7L 0:35.64 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:11.87)

7 2 LUCKY ROLLA 11 63.4 0:11.25 0:11.65 [8] 5.8L 0:35.36 +4

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:11.65)

8 8 GLEAMING LEGEND 14 64.5 0:11.33 0:11.80 [7] 6.1L 0:35.14 +7

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.80)

9 10 IKNOWICANFLY 7 63.8 0:11.44 0:12.42 [9] 14.4L 0:36.09 +3

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:12.42)

10 9 GOLD PRINCE 6 64.1 0:11.43 0:13.02 [10] 18.7L 0:36.97 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:13.02)

Scratched: Holy Trojan (#3), Arik Lad (#11), Supidocharged (#12), Surlalune (#14), Better Believe It (#15), Divine Charm (#16), Antica Lass (#17), Giselle's Gamble (#18), On The Mantle (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: VINCE INSURANCE Class 1 Plate - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.19
(0:11.10)

1:10.09
(0:11.32)

0:58.77
(0:11.73)

0:47.04
(0:11.94)

0:35.10
(0:11.75)

0:23.35
(0:11.65)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BASSAC LANE 7 65.8 0:11.21 1:21.19 [1] 1:09.98 [2] 0:58.74 [2] 0:47.01 [2] 0:35.01 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:35.01

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:12.00) (0:11.69) (0:11.66)

2 4 CLUSTER'S REIN 2 63.5 0:11.22 1:21.21 [2] 1:09.99 [3] 0:58.53 [5] 0:46.78 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.16 [3] 0:34.81 -6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:11.65) (0:11.64)

3 9 PROSPETTIVA 4 64.5 0:11.31 1:21.50 [3] 1:10.15 [5] 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:35.13 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.74) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.73)

4 8 JESTER STATEMENT 5 65.4 0:11.25 1:21.77 [4] 1:10.07 [8] 0:58.82 [8] 0:47.02 [8] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:35.04 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.80) (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.62)

5 5 EPAUVESCENT 3 64.0 0:11.10 1:21.80 [5] 1:10.70 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:23.96 [1] 0:35.71 -5

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.65)

6 10 TEE CEE TIGER 6 63.9 0:11.43 1:22.29 [6] 1:10.84 [7] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.77 [6] 0:23.96 [6] 0:35.77 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.43) (0:11.68) (0:11.96) (0:11.81) (0:11.81)

7 11 RUN RAMPANT 10 63.5 0:11.35 1:22.69 [7] 1:11.34 [6] 0:59.77 [7] 0:48.12 [7] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.32 [7] 0:36.15 +3

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:11.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.97) (0:11.83) (0:11.84)

8 3 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.8 0:11.27 1:25.41 [8] 1:14.14 [4] 1:02.83 [3] 0:51.08 [3] 0:39.13 [3] 0:27.19 [5] 0:39.13 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.95) (0:11.94) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Ammand (#1), Rally (#6), Sennachie (#7), Flash Zariz (#12), Spill The Secret (#13)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: VINCE INSURANCE Class 1 Plate - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BASSAC LANE 7 65.8 0:11.21 0:11.66 [2] 1:21.19 0:35.01

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.66)

2 4 CLUSTER'S REIN 2 63.5 0:11.22 0:11.52 [3] 0.2L 0:34.81 -6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.52)

3 9 PROSPETTIVA 4 64.5 0:11.31 0:11.64 [4] 1.7L 0:35.13 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

4 8 JESTER STATEMENT 5 65.4 0:11.25 0:11.68 [5] 3.2L 0:35.04 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

5 5 EPAUVESCENT 3 64.0 0:11.10 0:12.31 [1] 3.4L 0:35.71 -5

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

6 10 TEE CEE TIGER 6 63.9 0:11.43 0:12.15 [6] 6.2L 0:35.77 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 1200m (0:12.15)

7 11 RUN RAMPANT 10 63.5 0:11.35 0:12.48 [7] 8.5L 0:36.15 +3

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:12.48)

8 3 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.8 0:11.27 0:13.92 [8] 24.3L 0:39.13 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.92)

Scratched: Ammand (#1), Rally (#6), Sennachie (#7), Flash Zariz (#12), Spill The Secret (#13)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: LIVING TURF RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 800m

25 September 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.00
(0:13.14)

0:32.86
(0:10.33)

0:22.53
(0:11.12)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:32.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MAGURO 14 72.1 0:10.32 0:46.00 [1] 0:32.75 [5] 0:22.43 [2] 0:11.41 [2] 0:46.00 0:32.75

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.32) (0:11.02) (0:11.41)

2 6 I AM THOR 9 72.2 0:10.36 0:46.05 [2] 0:32.79 [6] 0:22.43 [3] 0:11.38 [3] 0.2L 0:32.79 -4

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.36) (0:11.05) (0:11.38)

3 9 RUSSIAN PINS 13 71.3 0:10.46 0:46.10 [3] 0:32.87 [4] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.37 [4] 0.4L 0:32.87 +1

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.23) (0:10.46) (0:11.04) (0:11.37)

4 4 PRINCESS MARIAN 12 72.4 0:10.33 0:46.22 [4] 0:33.08 [1] 0:22.75 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0.9L 0:33.08 -2

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.14) (0:10.33) (0:11.12) (0:11.63)

5 2 BONGANI 1 70.5 0:10.51 0:46.25 [5] 0:33.06 [2] 0:22.55 [5] 0:11.48 [5] 1L 0:33.06 -3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:13.19) (0:10.51) (0:11.07) (0:11.48)

6 7 HERO'S TRINKET 7 69.6 0:10.53 0:46.34 [6] 0:32.77 [10] 0:22.24 [9] 0:11.13 [9] 1.5L 0:32.77 -2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.57) (0:10.53) (0:11.11) (0:11.13)

7 3 RUSSIAN DIVA 10 70.7 0:10.55 0:46.43 [7] 0:33.13 [7] 0:22.58 [7] 0:11.49 [6] 1.9L 0:33.13 +0

Girish Goomany 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.55) (0:11.09) (0:11.49)

8 5 SCREAM QUEEN 6 69.4 0:10.66 0:46.62 [8] 0:33.40 [3] 0:22.74 [8] 0:11.51 [8] 2.9L 0:33.40 -2

Dan McGillivray 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.66) (0:11.23) (0:11.51)

9 10 MAPLE MAGIC 4 69.2 0:10.71 0:46.83 [9] 0:33.38 [8] 0:22.67 [10] 0:11.46 [10] 3.9L 0:33.38 -4

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.71) (0:11.21) (0:11.46)

10 8 MINOKAWA 15 72.2 0:10.32 0:46.88 [10] 0:33.40 [9] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.78 [7] 4.1L 0:33.40 +1

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Super Exceptional (#11), Prince Of Marakesh (#12), The Waiting Man (#13), Lively Lass (#14), Bold Ransom (#15)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap - 1200m

25 September 2023 - 15:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.10
(0:13.66)

0:57.44
(0:10.87)

0:46.57
(0:11.42)

0:35.15
(0:11.64)

0:23.51
(0:11.65)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 YES TO EXCESS 12 67.3 0:10.90 1:11.10 [1] 0:56.49 [8] 0:45.59 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.19 [7] 1:11.10 0:34.33

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.61) (0:10.90) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.19)

2 3 TRUE PATRIOT 3 67.3 0:10.89 1:11.15 [2] 0:57.25 [4] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.32 [3] 0:11.72 [3] 0.2L 0:34.91 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.60) (0:11.72)

3 5 MONDAY MONDAY 11 66.7 0:11.00 1:11.17 [3] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 0.3L 0:35.02 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.88)

4 1 BOOMI'S BUDDY 2 68.1 0:10.95 1:11.17 [4] 0:57.32 [3] 0:46.37 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.67 [4] 0.4L 0:34.98 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.59) (0:11.67)

5 7 ISLA'S DAY 4 66.8 0:10.91 1:11.29 [5] 0:57.15 [6] 0:46.24 [6] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.21 [5] 0:11.59 [6] 0.9L 0:34.83 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.62) (0:11.59)

6 4 BEAU WITNESS 7 67.1 0:10.87 1:11.34 [6] 0:57.68 [1] 0:46.81 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 1.1L 0:35.39 -3

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:12.10)

7 12 ELLIE'S DREAM 1 67.7 0:10.88 1:11.37 [7] 0:57.11 [7] 0:46.23 [7] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.67 [5] 1.3L 0:34.94 -2

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:11.68) (0:11.59) (0:11.67)

8 13 MOUNT PADRAO 9 66.9 0:10.96 1:12.68 [8] 0:58.61 [5] 0:47.65 [5] 0:36.28 [5] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.56 [8] 8.8L 0:36.28 +3

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.69) (0:12.03) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Inquest (#2), Rum Revolution (#8), Spring Valley (#9), White Ribbon (#10), Tinder (#11)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Open Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.74
(0:10.95)

1:08.79
(0:10.89)

0:57.90
(0:11.18)

0:46.72
(0:11.69)

0:35.03
(0:11.85)

0:23.18
(0:11.70)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC CHARLEE 3 67.8 0:10.87 1:19.74 [1] 1:08.71 [3] 0:57.84 [2] 0:46.72 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:35.03

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.69) (0:11.85) (0:11.70)

2 9 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 1 67.2 0:10.94 1:20.03 [2] 1:09.02 [2] 0:58.08 [3] 0:46.87 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:35.17 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:11.84) (0:11.75)

3 11 SCOTTISH PRINCE 6 66.6 0:11.12 1:20.12 [3] 1:08.56 [8] 0:57.44 [8] 0:46.31 [8] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.75 +6

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.67)

4 1 GAVE US UP 9 66.2 0:11.04 1:20.13 [4] 1:08.88 [6] 0:57.84 [6] 0:46.65 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.21 [7] 0:35.04 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:11.73)

5 3 ACROBATIC 2 66.8 0:11.00 1:20.35 [5] 1:09.26 [4] 0:58.26 [4] 0:47.05 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.53 [5] 0:35.41 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.96)

6 10 IRING 8 66.9 0:10.99 1:20.45 [6] 1:08.94 [7] 0:57.95 [7] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.26 +5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.99) (0:11.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.94)

7 4 TAPILDOODLEDO 4 66.1 0:10.96 1:20.53 [7] 1:08.71 [9] 0:57.61 [9] 0:46.65 [9] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.44 [9] 0:35.16 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.82) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.72) (0:11.95)

8 5 PIVOTAL MOTION 10 67.4 0:10.89 1:20.64 [8] 1:09.69 [1] 0:58.80 [1] 0:47.57 [2] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.02 [2] 0:35.91 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.94)

9 6 BOLD WARRIOR 11 67.2 0:10.98 1:21.20 [9] 1:10.08 [5] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.92 [4] 0:36.34 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:36.34 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Olympic Legend (#7), Abb Roy (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Open Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC CHARLEE 3 67.8 0:10.87 0:11.48 [1] 1:19.74 0:35.03

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.48)

2 9 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 1 67.2 0:10.94 0:11.58 [2] 1.5L 0:35.17 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

3 11 SCOTTISH PRINCE 6 66.6 0:11.12 0:11.54 [4] 2L 0:34.75 +6

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.54)

4 1 GAVE US UP 9 66.2 0:11.04 0:11.48 [5] 2.1L 0:35.04 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.48)

5 3 ACROBATIC 2 66.8 0:11.00 0:11.57 [6] 3.4L 0:35.41 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

6 10 IRING 8 66.9 0:10.99 0:11.56 [8] 3.9L 0:35.26 +5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.56)

7 4 TAPILDOODLEDO 4 66.1 0:10.96 0:11.49 [9] 4.3L 0:35.16 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.49)

8 5 PIVOTAL MOTION 10 67.4 0:10.89 0:12.08 [3] 4.8L 0:35.91 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

9 6 BOLD WARRIOR 11 67.2 0:10.98 0:12.37 [7] 8.1L 0:36.34 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

Scratched: Olympic Legend (#7), Abb Roy (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 16:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.36
(0:10.91)

1:09.45
(0:10.96)

0:58.49
(0:11.63)

0:46.86
(0:11.94)

0:34.92
(0:11.73)

0:23.19
(0:11.52)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LADY WARDELL 6 66.3 0:11.04 1:20.36 [1] 1:09.29 [2] 0:58.25 [2] 0:46.67 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.00 [2] 0:34.70

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:11.04) (0:11.58) (0:11.97) (0:11.70) (0:11.33)

2 5 BLAKMAX 10 66.2 0:11.08 1:20.83 [2] 1:09.75 [3] 0:58.63 [3] 0:46.89 [3] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:34.85 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.54)

3 2 BETTER EXPLAIN 2 65.6 0:11.23 1:20.88 [3] 1:09.60 [5] 0:58.37 [5] 0:46.83 [4] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.27 [4] 0:34.90 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.93) (0:11.63) (0:11.57)

4 3 MOTION LEGEND 4 64.9 0:11.35 1:20.89 [4] 1:09.34 [7] 0:57.99 [7] 0:46.47 [6] 0:34.58 [6] 0:22.94 [6] 0:34.58 -1

James Orman 200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.43)

5 6 DIVINE COURAGE 3 64.7 0:11.33 1:20.94 [5] 1:09.18 [9] 0:57.85 [9] 0:46.24 [8] 0:34.41 [8] 0:22.83 [8] 0:34.41 +0

Sean Cormack 600m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:11.58) (0:11.38)

6 8 MENSA MAESTRO 13 69.0 0:10.91 1:21.09 [6] 1:10.18 [1] 0:59.22 [1] 0:47.59 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.65 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:11.73) (0:11.79)

7 7 TURN UP THE NIGHT 8 65.0 0:11.34 1:21.20 [7] 1:09.81 [6] 0:58.47 [6] 0:46.70 [7] 0:34.75 [7] 0:23.17 [7] 0:34.75 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.43)

8 1 SEA PALLING 5 65.4 0:11.21 1:21.23 [8] 1:09.99 [4] 0:58.78 [4] 0:47.01 [5] 0:35.04 [5] 0:23.41 [5] 0:35.04 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.69)

9 10 RADIANT QUEEN 15 64.7 0:11.40 1:21.81 [9] 1:10.16 [8] 0:58.76 [8] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.38 [9] 0:35.04 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:12.00) (0:11.66) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Hollywood Park (#4), Ascot Express (#11), It's A Mistake (#12), Sheza Sniper (#13), Mishani Conman (#14), Jimmy Neutron (#15)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

25 September 2023 - 16:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LADY WARDELL 6 66.3 0:11.04 0:11.67 [1] 1:20.36 0:34.70

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

2 5 BLAKMAX 10 66.2 0:11.08 0:11.68 [3] 2.8L 0:34.85 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.68)

3 2 BETTER EXPLAIN 2 65.6 0:11.23 0:11.70 [4] 3L 0:34.90 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

4 3 MOTION LEGEND 4 64.9 0:11.35 0:11.51 [5] 3.1L 0:34.58 -1

James Orman 200m 1200m (0:11.51)

5 6 DIVINE COURAGE 3 64.7 0:11.33 0:11.45 [7] 3.3L 0:34.41 +0

Sean Cormack 600m 1200m (0:11.45)

6 8 MENSA MAESTRO 13 69.0 0:10.91 0:12.13 [2] 4.1L 0:35.65 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

7 7 TURN UP THE NIGHT 8 65.0 0:11.34 0:11.74 [6] 4.6L 0:34.75 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.74)

8 1 SEA PALLING 5 65.4 0:11.21 0:11.72 [8] 4.8L 0:35.04 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

9 10 RADIANT QUEEN 15 64.7 0:11.40 0:11.87 [9] 8.1L 0:35.04 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

Scratched: Hollywood Park (#4), Ascot Express (#11), It's A Mistake (#12), Sheza Sniper (#13), Mishani Conman (#14), Jimmy Neutron (#15)

Report Created:  Mon 25 September 2023  17:26 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


